
Carrier Name 
Michael Clohessy 
24 / 7 Towing and Recovery, LLC 
11418 Flower Drive # B3 
Northglenn, CO 80233 

Wilbur R Coyne 
5280 Moving Company Inc. 
P.O. Box 1071 
Littleton, CO 80160-1071 

Tayseer Muhammad 
AAA Tyson Towing LLC 
3460 South Eagle Street# 202 
Aurora, CO 80014 

F arouk Maaliki 
Action Towing LLC 
dba Action Towing 
5009 South Olathe Circle 
Centennial, CO 80015 

Lydia Olaore 
Seven Carriers Limited 
dba Advent Home Services LLC 
1582 South Parker Road # 203 
Denver, CO 80231 

Kineferigb Tesfay 
Agape Transit, LLC 
1668 South Laredo Street 
Aurora, CO 80017 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

•n Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_hearing_ cycle _list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (QPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 12/14/2017 

Mail Date: 11/17/2017 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
T-04095 

HHG-00229 

T-04749 

T-04551 

MCT-0044 

MCT-0012 

Selected Cycle: 12/ 14/2017 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (liability) 

Form E (liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (liability) 

Cancel Date I Resolution 
December 8, 2017 PENDING 
December 8, 2017 
December 8, 2017 

November 29, 2017 PENDING 
November 29, 2017 

December 2, 2017 PENDING 
December 2, 2017 

December 13, 2017 PENDING 
December 13, 2017 

December 14, 2017 PENDING 

Form E (Liability) December 8, 2017 PENDING 

Exhibit#__i'.1_ QJ?3 _ kl}_, 
Docket# J i C r 

Date __ J d-( H L?-1---

le ase# 
08316-INS 

08313-INS 

08324-INS 

08334-INS 

08338-INS 

08355-INS 

12/14/2017 10:48 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R17-1050 

Proceeding No. 17C-0773-INS 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 12/14/2017 

Mail Date: 11/17/2017 

PUC No / 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R17-1050 

Proceeding No. 17C-0773-INS 
Page 2 of 4

Carrier Name 
Elizabeth Krueger 
BASIN TOWING AND REPAIR, INC. 
271 CR 231 
Durango, CO 81303 

Charles Thomas 
citywide medical transport lie 
14101 East Jewell Apartment 202 
Denver, CO 80239 

Charles Thomas 
citywide medical transport lie 
14101 East Jewell Apartment 202 
Denver, CO 80239 

Donald Aguilar 
Designers Choice Moving & Delivery Services 
6301 Federal Boulevard 
Denver, CO 80221 

Paul Depriest 
Elevated Transport inc 
4143 Orleans Street 
Denver, CO 80249 

Yasset Elmuza 
Elmuza towing lie 
15650 East Hamilton Place 
Aurora, CO 80013 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCausc 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-lnsured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing__cycle_l ist 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

Docket No 
T-1812 

8-09999 

8-10021 

HHG-00442 

55901 

T-04719 

Selected Cycle: 12/ 14/2017 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (liability) 

Form E (liability) 

Form E (liability) 

Form GL (General Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date IResolution 
December 5, 2017 PENDING 
December 5, 2017 
December 5, 2017 

December 3, 2017 PENDING 

December 3, 2017 PENDING 

December 13, 2017 PENDING 

December 7, 2017 PENDING 

December 5, 2017 PENDING 
December 5, 2017 

lease# 
08311-INS 

08359-INS 

08343-INS 

08361-INS 

08385-INS 

08369-INS 

12/14/2017 10:48 
Page 2 of 4 



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 12/14/2017 

Mail Date: 11/17/2017 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R17-1050 

Proceeding No. 17C-0773-INS 
Page 3 of 4

Carrier Name 
David Levine 
Executive Limousine Services Inc. 
100 Steele Street # 1008 
Denver, CO 80206 

David Jamil Reis 
IMMEDIATE RECOVERY SERVICES LLC 
5463 Prominence Point 
Colorado Springs, CO 80923 

Joseph J Hill 
J.M. TIRE INC. 
709 North Commercial 
Trinidad, CO 81082 

Lisa Gonzales 
L & M AUTO, INC. 
6926 Cottonwood Lane 
Alamosa, CO 81101 

Temple Glassier 
Mat Dog, LLC 
0050 CR 110 
Glenwood Springs, CO 81601 

Johnnie P Cobb 
Milehigh Moving Company 
10694 West 63rd Place # 106 
Arvada, CO 80004 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Sel f-lnsured 

•u Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
LL-03306 

T-04546 

T-36 

T-242 

T-3097 

HHG-00520 

Selected Cycle: 12/ 14/20 I 7 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date IResolution 
December 6, 2017 PENDING 

November 29, 2017 PENDING 

November 29, 2017 PENDING 
November 29, 2017 
November 29, 2017 

November 30, 2017 PENDING 
November 30, 2017 

November 29, 2017 PENDING 
November 29, 2017 
November 29, 2017 

December 11, 2017 PENDING 

le ase# 
08336-INS 

08333-INS 

08371-INS 

08363-INS 

08373-INS 

08377-INS 

12/14/2017 10:48 
Page 3 of 4 



Appendix A 
Decision No. R17-1050 

Proceeding No. 17C-0773-INS 
Page 4 of 4

Carrier Name 
Desislav Georgiev 
MPG-Express LLC 
P.O. Box 696 
Vail, CO 81658 

Elizandro Orozco 
OROZCO TOWING LLC 
18602 East 43rd Place 
Denver, CO 80249 

Safaa Mohammed 
S&ATOWING 
828 Union Street Unit B 
Lakewood, CO 80401 

Nicole Watkins 
My Car Service Now, LLC 
dba Smart Rides 
4627 W 20th Street Road 
Greeley, CO 80634 

Wallace Offutt 
Wallace Offutt 
P.O. Box 3252 
Eagle, CO 81631 

Jerry Hemphill 
Xcell Towing LLC 
9109 Mandel Street 
Federal Heights, CO 80260 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

• Denotes $5 mill ion insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raeneue 

State of Colorado - Public Util ities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 12/14/2017 

Mail Date: 11/17/2017 

PUC No/ 
Docket No Insurance 
LL-01805 Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date IResolution 
December 10, 2017 PENDING 

December 1, 2017 PENDING 
December 1, 2017 

December 12, 2017 PENDING 
December 12, 2017 

December 10, 2017 PENDING 

December 6, 2017 PENDING 

December 7, 2017 PENDING 
December 7, 2017 

lease # 
08315-INS 

08372-INS 

08368-INS 

08332-INS 

08376-INS 

08382-INS 

12/14/2017 10:48 
Page 4 of 4 

T-03936 

T-04712 

LL-02865 

LL-02890 

T-04463 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Selected Cycle: 12114/20 I 7 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 
0 




