Appendix A Decision No. R17-1050 Proceeding No. 17C-0773-INS Page 1 of 4

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date Resolution	Case #
Michael Clohessy 24 / 7 Towing and Recovery, LLC 11418 Flower Drive # B3 Northglenn, CO 80233	T-04095	Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo)	December 8, 2017 PENDING December 8, 2017 December 8, 2017	08316-INS
Milbur R Coyne 5280 Moving Company Inc. O. Box 1071 Entleton, CO 80160-1071	HHG-00229	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	November 29, 2017 PENDING November 29, 2017	08313-INS
Tayseer Muhammad  AAA Tyson Towing LLC  3460 South Eagle Street # 202  Aurora, CO 80014	T-04749	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	December 2, 2017 PENDING December 2, 2017	08324-INS
Farouk Maaliki Action Towing LLC  Action Towing  5009 South Olathe Circle Centennial, CO 80015	T-04551	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	December 13, 2017 PENDING December 13, 2017	08334-INS
Lydia Olaore Seven Carriers Limited dba Advent Home Services LLC 1582 South Parker Road # 203 Denver, CO 80231	MCT-0044	Form E (Liability)	December 14, 2017 PENDING	08338-INS
Kineferigb Tesfay Agape Transit, LLC 1668 South Laredo Street Aurora, CO 80017	MCT-0012	Form E (Liability)  Exhibit #  Docket #	December 8, 2017 PENDING  14  17 C - 0773 - 11	08355-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 12/14/2017 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	Date	12/4/17	
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette				12/14/2017 10:48 Page 1 of 4

Appendix A Decision No. R17-1050 Proceeding No. 17C-0773-INS Page 2 of 4

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Elizabeth Krueger BASIN TOWING AND REPAIR, INC. 271 CR 231 Durango, CO 81303	T-1812	Form H (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability)	December 5, 2017 December 5, 2017 December 5, 2017	PENDING	08311-INS
Charles Thomas citywide medical transport llc 14101 East Jewell Apartment 202 Denver, CO 80239	B-09999	Form E (Liability)	December 3, 2017	PENDING	08359-INS
Charles Thomas citywide medical transport llc 14101 East Jewell Apartment 202 Denver, CO 80239	B-10021	Form E (Liability)	December 3, 2017	PENDING	08343-INS
Donald Aguilar Designers Choice Moving & Delivery Services 6301 Federal Boulevard Denver, CO 80221	HHG-00442	Form GL (General Liability)	December 13, 2017	PENDING	08361-INS
Paul Depriest Elevated Transport inc 4143 Orleans Street Denver, CO 80249	55901	Form E (Liability)	December 7, 2017	PENDING	08385-INS
Yasset Elmuza Elmuza towing llc 15650 East Hamilton Place Aurora, CO 80013	T-04719	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	December 5, 2017 December 5, 2017	PENDING	08369-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause  ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required  d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list  Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 12/14/2017 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING		-		12/14/2017 10:48 Page 2 of 4

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

Appendix A Decision No. R17-1050 Proceeding No. 17C-0773-INS Page 3 of 4

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date Resolution	Case #
David Levine Executive Limousine Services Inc. 100 Steele Street # 1008 Denver, CO 80206	LL-03306	Form E (Liability)	December 6, 2017 PENDING	08336-INS
David Jamil Reis IMMEDIATE RECOVERY SERVICES LLC 5463 Prominence Point Colorado Springs, CO 80923	T-04546	Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	November 29, 2017 PENDING	08333-INS
Joseph J Hill J.M. TIRE INC. 709 North Commercial Trinidad, CO 81082	T-36	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	November 29, 2017 PENDING November 29, 2017 November 29, 2017	08371-INS
Lisa Gonzales L & M AUTO, INC. 6926 Cottonwood Lane Alamosa, CO 81101	T-242	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	November 30, 2017 PENDING November 30, 2017	08363-INS
Temple Glassier Mat Dog, LLC 0050 CR 110 Glenwood Springs, CO 81601	T-3097	Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	November 29, 2017 PENDING November 29, 2017 November 29, 2017	08373-INS
Johnnie P Cobb Milehigh Moving Company 10694 West 63rd Place # 106 Arvada, CO 80004	HHG-00520	Form E (Liability)	December 11, 2017 PENDING	08377-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 12/14/2017 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING			
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette				12/14/2017 10:48 Page 3 of 4

Appendix A Decision No. R17-1050 Proceeding No. 17C-0773-INS Page 4 of 4

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date Resolution	Case #
Desislav Georgiev MPG-Express LLC P.O. Box 696 Vail, CO 81658	LL-01805	Form E (Liability)	December 10, 2017 PENDING	08315-INS
Elizandro Orozco OROZCO TOWING LLC 18602 East 43rd Place Denver, CO 80249	T-03936	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	December 1, 2017 PENDING December 1, 2017	08372-INS
Safaa Mohammed S & A TOWING 828 Union Street Unit B Lakewood, CO 80401	T-04712	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	December 12, 2017 PENDING December 12, 2017	08368-INS
Nicole Watkins My Car Service Now, LLC dba Smart Rides 4627 W 20th Street Road Greeley, CO 80634	LL-02865	Form E (Liability)	December 10, 2017 PENDING	08332-INS
Wallace Offutt Wallace Offutt P.O. Box 3252 Eagle, CO 81631	LL-02890	Form E (Liability)	December 6, 2017 PENDING	08376-INS
Jerry Hemphill Xcell Towing LLC 9109 Mandel Street Federal Heights, CO 80260	T-04463	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	December 7, 2017 PENDING December 7, 2017	08382-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause  ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 12/14/2017 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING			
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette				12/14/2017 10:48 Page 4 of 4